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CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

{All of the information in this report is public information)
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CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED See Appeadip A

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.
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CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.
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Campaign Financial Report
Fartun Ahmed
for Hopkins School Board

June 15, 2017 — July 10, 2017

Appendix A — Contributions received over $100 each

7-09-17 $300
Fartun Nur, employed by Minneapolis Public Housing Authority
6589 Douglas Drive N, Brooklyn Park MN 55429

7-09-17 $200
Farhia A Mohamed, employed by Hennepin County
12708 Wayzata Blvd #217, Minnetonka MN 55305

7-05-17 $1924.87 Candidate’s loan to campaign for lawn signs
Fartun Ahmed, Executive Director of Family Resources and Childcare Center, Hopkins
5709 Rowland Road, Minnetonka MN 55343

Appendix B — Disbursements
7-05-17 $1924.87
Seven Corners Printing

500 lawn signs

Total: $1924.87



CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)
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CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED  See Appendix W athiched.

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.
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Attach additional sheets if necessary.
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CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.
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FINAL - Campaign Financial Report
Jen Westmoreland Bouchard
for Hopkins School Board

June 15, 2017 — November 13, 2017
Appendix A — Contributions received over $100 each

6-15-17 S300
Barb & Dan Westmoreland, Retired
4713 Caribou Drive, Minnetonka MN 55345

7-05-17 $1,982.62 Candidate’s loan to campaign for lawn signs

Jen Westmoreland Bouchard, Professor at Normandale Community College

4640 Caribou Drive, Minnetonka MN 55345

* Total Disbursements to reimburse candidate: $500 (9-01-17) + $675 (11-13-17) = $1,175
* 11-13-17 Candidate loan forgiveness ($1,982.62 - $1,175): $807.62

7-13-17 S$150
Pat Blake, retired
4350 Brookside Ct #217, Edina MIN 55436

10-01-17 $250
LaRee Shebeck, retired
9821 Enclave Dr, Minnetonka MN 55305

Appendix B — Disbursements Total:

6-29-17 S$S125.18
Affordable Buttons.com
200 — 3" campaign buttons

6-30-17 $39.00
Hopkins PO Box

7-05-17 $1982.62
Seven Corners Printing
500 lawn signs

7-09-17 S$55.15
Party City
Plastic tablecloths, balloons, napkins for Candidate Rally Picnic

9-01-17 S$500
Jen Westmoreland Bouchard
Partial loan repayment (see 7-05-17 donation)




10-12-17 $42
FedEx
Photocopying

10-30-17 $48.67
FedEx
Photocopying

11-07-17 $400
FaceBook advertising

11-13-17
Jen Westmoreland Bouchard $675
Partial loan repayment (see 7-05-17 donation)
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Office

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation Neighbors for LaTondresse

Office sought or ballot question School Board District 270
Type of Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report X Campaign committee report
Association or corporation report from 724117 o 1/30/18
Final report
CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type (money
orin-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions
from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if
self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH s _ $6,570.00 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND ¢ __ $86.26

IN-KIND + $ $0.00

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED = ¢ $6,570.00 SEE APPENDIX A

DISBURSEMENTS
Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

SEE APPENDIX B

TOTAL $6483.74

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more
than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
- _ TOTAL
| certify that this is a full and true statement. ‘-/m %. 1/30/2018
Signature Date

Printed Name Catherine C. Davis - Treasurer Telephone_(612) 223-2573  Email (if available) ccdavis8§1@gmail.com

Address 208 Farmdale Road E, Hopkins, MN 55343

Office of the Minnesota Secretary of State — 2016 Campaign Manual
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Neighbors for LaTondresse

School Board

270

x

7

7/24/17

1/30/18

$6,570.00

$0.00

$86.26

SEE APPENDIX A

Catherine C.  Davis - Treasurer

(612) 223-2573

ccdavis81@gmail.com

208 Farmdale Road E, Hopkins, MN 55343

SEE APPENDIX B

$6483.74

$6,570.00


NAME

Anil Hurkadli
William E Manske
Will Michael Davis
Keith Miller
Timothy King
Nicole Fulgham
Jon Tollefson

Eric Brown

Matt Sanders
Christopher Suarez
Austin Dannhaus
James C Slattery
Jennifer Bouchard
Jim Wallis

ADDRESS

4208 Pleasant Ave S, Minneapolis, MN, 55409

127 5th Street NE, Unit GO7, Minneapolis, MN 55413
618 Washington Ave, Apt 503, Minneapolis, MN 55401
3740 Edmund Blvd, Minneapolis, MN 55046

421 Pattee Hill Rd, Goffstown, NH 3045

19126 Stream Crossing Court, Leesburg, VA 20176
4030 Xerxes Ave N, Minneapolis, MN 55412

210 N 2nd St, Unit 503, Minneapolis, MN 55401
4522 Nokomis Ave, Minneapolis, MN 55406
101-1/2 E Reed Ave, Alexandria, VA 22305

967 43rd Street, Oakland, CA 94608

1600 Maddux Lane, McLean, VA 22101

4640 Caribou Drive, Minnetonka, MN 55345

4450 Van Ness St NW, Washington, DC 20016

EMPLOYER

Thrivent Financial
Robins Kaplan LLP
Conlego

TerraLuna

Vagabond Consulting
The Expectations Project
MN Nurses Association
Delta Airlines

Cargill

Williams & Connolly LLP
FreeRange

Wiley Rein LLP
Normandale Community College
Sojourners

APPENDIX A - CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS > $100 - NEIGHBORS FOR LATONDRESSE - 1/30/2018

AMOUNT
$125.00
$600.00
$600.00
$600.00
$500.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$250.00
$250.00
$125.00

DATE
9/12/17
9/18/17
9/16/17
9/29/17
10/26/17
10/12/17
10/25/17
10/27/17
10/3/17
10/8/17
10/17/17
10/16/17
11/1/17
11/7/17



APPENDIX B - CAMPAIGN DISBURSMENTS - NEIGHBORS FOR LATONDRESSE - 1/30/2018

AMOUNT DATE PURPOSE
-221.74 12/29/17 Campaign Reimbursement - Chris LaTondresse
-5 12/4/17 Email Account Subscription - Google Office
-7.25 12/1/17 Facebook Ads
-95.15 12/1/17 Facebook Ads
-16.31 11/8/17 Facebook Ads
-389.65 11/8/17 Facebook Ads
-178.56 11/7/17 Facebook Ads
-8.93 11/7/17 Facebook Ads
-64 11/7/17 Volunteer Catering - Coconut Thai
-687.81 11/6/17 Facebook Ads
-62.43 11/6/17 Facebook Ads
-19.81 11/6/17 Volunteer Catering - Driskills
-740.75 11/6/17 Facebook Ads
-9.51 11/6/17 Facebook Ads
-17.87 11/6/17 Volunteer Catering - Driskills
-42.52 11/6/17 Volunteer Catering - Lone Spur Grill
-49.99 11/6/17 Online Canvassing Platform Monthly Subscription - Ecanvasser.com
-5 11/2/17 Email Account Subscription - Google Office
-19.14 11/2/17 Volunteer Catering - Chipotle
-230.96 11/2/17 Door Hanger - Impact Printing
-339.81 11/2/17 Mailer - Impact Printing
-327.65 11/1/17 Facebook Ads
-719.84 10/31/17 Postage and Fees for Mailer - DoGood Biz
-$220.00 10/30/17 Catering for Fundraiser - Draft Horse
-$500.06 10/30/17 Facebook Ads
-$250.00 10/16/17 Facebook Ads
-$446.64 10/10/17 Lawn Signs - Impact Printing
-$49.99 10/4/17 Online Canvassing Platform Monthly Subscription - Ecanvasser.com
-$4.16 10/2/17 Email Account Subscription - Google Office
-$8.79 10/2/17 Office Supplies - Amazon
-$6.76 10/2/17 Office Supplies - Amazon
-$10.00 10/2/17 Campaign Buttons - Impact Printing
-$14.00 9/29/17 Wells Fargo Bank Fee
-$48.74 9/29/17 Office Supllies - Office Depot
-$446.64 9/25/17 Lawn Signs - Impact Printing
-$218.28 8/30/17 - 1/30/18 Online Donation Fees - Raise the Money

-6483.74 TOTAL
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