Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

Campaign Financial Report

Fartun Ahmed for Hopkins School Board

June 15, 2017 - July 10, 2017

Appendix A – Contributions received over \$100 each

7-09-17 \$300 Fartun Nur, employed by Minneapolis Public Housing Authority 6589 Douglas Drive N, Brooklyn Park MN 55429

7-09-17 \$200 Farhia A Mohamed, employed by Hennepin County 12708 Wayzata Blvd #217, Minnetonka MN 55305

7-05-17 \$1924.87 Candidate's loan to campaign for lawn signs Fartun Ahmed, Executive Director of Family Resources and Childcare Center, Hopkins 5709 Rowland Road, Minnetonka MN 55343

Appendix B – Disbursements

7-05-17 \$1924.87 Seven Corners Printing 500 lawn signs

Total: \$1924.87

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

For Office Use Only:

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total Expenditure or Contribution **Amount** Printed Name Ten Westmorcland Bouch Telephone 952-334-7313 Email (if available) Address 4640 Caribon Dr. Minnetonka MN 55345 Compaign Address: Po Box 73
Hopking MN 55343
Treasurer: Barn B Westmoreland
Barbara B Westmoreland Tenfortoppers School Board Commil.com

FINAL - Campaign Financial Report

Jen Westmoreland Bouchard for Hopkins School Board

June 15, 2017 - November 13, 2017

Appendix A - Contributions received over \$100 each

6-15-17 \$300 Barb & Dan Westmoreland, Retired 4713 Caribou Drive, Minnetonka MN 55345

7-05-17 \$1,982.62 Candidate's loan to campaign for lawn signs
Jen Westmoreland Bouchard, Professor at Normandale Community College
4640 Caribou Drive, Minnetonka MN 55345

- Total Disbursements to reimburse candidate: \$500 (9-01-17) + \$675 (11-13-17) = \$1,175
- 11-13-17 Candidate loan forgiveness (\$1,982.62 \$1,175): \$807.62

7-13-17 \$150 Pat Blake, retired 4350 Brookside Ct #217, Edina MN 55436

10-01-17 \$250 LaRee Shebeck, retired 9821 Enclave Dr, Minnetonka MN 55305

<u>Appendix B</u> – Disbursements Total: \$3,867.62

6-29-17 \$125.18 Affordable Buttons.com 200 – 3" campaign buttons

6-30-17 \$39.00 Hopkins PO Box

7-05-17 \$1982.62 Seven Corners Printing 500 lawn signs

7-09-17 \$55.15
Party City
Plastic tablecloths, balloons, napkins for Candidate Rally Picnic

9-01-17 \$500 Jen Westmoreland Bouchard Partial loan repayment (see 7-05-17 donation) 10-12-17 \$42

FedEx

Photocopying

10-30-17 \$48.67

FedEx

Photocopying

11-07-17 \$400

FaceBook advertising

11-13-17

Jen Westmoreland Bouchard \$675

Partial loan repayment (see 7-05-17 donation)

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Office sought or ballot	question	School Boar	u	District	270	
rpe of		Candidate reportCampaign committee reportAssociation or corporation reportFinal report			Period of time covered by report: from $\frac{7/24/17}{100}$ to $\frac{1/30/18}{100}$	
			TRIBUTIONS RECE			
or in-kind) rather than con	ntributor. See exceeded \$10	note on contribu O during the cale	tion limits on the back of ndar year. This itemization	this form. Use a separat	ns should be listed by type (mo te sheet to itemize all contributi address, employer or occupatio	
ASH		\$6.570.00		AL CASH-ON-HAND	\$ \$86.26	
N-KIND	+	\$ \$0.00				
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEI	VED =	\$\$ \$ \$6,570.		SEE APPE	NDIX A	
			arsements made dumi	g the period of time t	covered by report.	
nclude the amount, da Attach additional sheet Date			Purpose	g the period of time (Amount	
Attach additional sheet		y.				
Attach additional sheet		y.	Purpose		Amount	
Attach additional sheet Date	any media pr	SEE CORPORA oject or corpor	Purpose APPENDI ATE PROJECT EXPE ate message project for	XB TOTA ENDITURES or which contribution	Amount	
Date Corporations must list a shan \$200. Submit a se	any media preparate repo	SEE CORPORA oject or corpor	APPENDI ATE PROJECT EXPE ate message project for ect. Attach additional	XB TOTA ENDITURES or which contribution	Amount AL \$6483.74	
Corporations must list at than \$200. Submit a se	any media preparate repo	CORPORA oject or corporat for each proj	APPENDI ATE PROJECT EXPE ate message project for ect. Attach additional	XB TOTA ENDITURES or which contribution sheets if necessary. and Address	Amount Section 1. Amount Section 1. Amount Expenditure or Contribution Amount	
Corporations must list at than \$200. Submit a se	any media preparate repo	CORPORA oject or corporat for each proj	APPENDI ATE PROJECT EXPE ate message project for ect. Attach additional	TOTAL ENDITURES or which contribution sheets if necessary. and Address Recipient	Amount Section 1. Amount Section 1. Amount Expenditure or Contribution Amount	

APPENDIX A - CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS > \$100 - NEIGHBORS FOR LATONDRESSE - 1/30/2018

NAME	ADDRESS	EMPLOYER	AMOUNT	DATE
Anil Hurkadli	4208 Pleasant Ave S, Minneapolis, MN, 55409	Thrivent Financial	\$125.00	9/12/17
William E Manske	127 5th Street NE, Unit G07, Minneapolis, MN 55413	Robins Kaplan LLP	\$600.00	9/18/17
Will Michael Davis	618 Washington Ave, Apt 503, Minneapolis, MN 55401	Conlego	\$600.00	9/16/17
Keith Miller	3740 Edmund Blvd, Minneapolis, MN 55046	TerraLuna	\$600.00	9/29/17
Timothy King	421 Pattee Hill Rd, Goffstown, NH 3045	Vagabond Consulting	\$500.00	10/26/17
Nicole Fulgham	19126 Stream Crossing Court, Leesburg, VA 20176	The Expectations Project	\$200.00	10/12/17
Jon Tollefson	4030 Xerxes Ave N, Minneapolis, MN 55412	MN Nurses Association	\$200.00	10/25/17
Eric Brown	210 N 2nd St, Unit 503, Minneapolis, MN 55401	Delta Airlines	\$200.00	10/27/17
Matt Sanders	4522 Nokomis Ave, Minneapolis, MN 55406	Cargill	\$125.00	10/3/17
Christopher Suarez	101-1/2 E Reed Ave, Alexandria, VA 22305	Williams & Connolly LLP	\$125.00	10/8/17
Austin Dannhaus	967 43rd Street, Oakland, CA 94608	FreeRange	\$125.00	10/17/17
James C Slattery	1600 Maddux Lane, McLean, VA 22101	Wiley Rein LLP	\$250.00	10/16/17
Jennifer Bouchard	4640 Caribou Drive, Minnetonka, MN 55345	Normandale Community College	\$250.00	11/1/17
Jim Wallis	4450 Van Ness St NW, Washington, DC 20016	Sojourners	\$125.00	11/7/17

APPENDIX B - CAMPAIGN DISBURSMENTS - NEIGHBORS FOR LATONDRESSE - 1/30/2018

AMOUNT DATE	PURPOSE
-221.74	12/29/17 Campaign Reimbursement - Chris LaTondresse
-5	12/4/17 Email Account Subscription - Google Office
-7.25	12/1/17 Facebook Ads
-95.15	12/1/17 Facebook Ads
-16.31	11/8/17 Facebook Ads
-389.65	11/8/17 Facebook Ads
-178.56	11/7/17 Facebook Ads
-8.93	11/7/17 Facebook Ads
-64	11/7/17 Volunteer Catering - Coconut Thai
-687.81	11/6/17 Facebook Ads
-62.43	11/6/17 Facebook Ads
-19.81	11/6/17 Volunteer Catering - Driskills
-740.75	11/6/17 Facebook Ads
-9.51	11/6/17 Facebook Ads
-17.87	11/6/17 Volunteer Catering - Driskills
-42.52	11/6/17 Volunteer Catering - Lone Spur Grill
-49.99	11/6/17 Online Canvassing Platform Monthly Subscription - Ecanvasser.com
-5	11/2/17 Email Account Subscription - Google Office
-19.14	11/2/17 Volunteer Catering - Chipotle
-230.96	11/2/17 Door Hanger - Impact Printing
-339.81	11/2/17 Mailer - Impact Printing
-327.65	11/1/17 Facebook Ads
-719.84	10/31/17 Postage and Fees for Mailer - DoGood Biz
-\$220.00	10/30/17 Catering for Fundraiser - Draft Horse
-\$500.06	10/30/17 Facebook Ads
-\$250.00	10/16/17 Facebook Ads
-\$446.64	10/10/17 Lawn Signs - Impact Printing
-\$49.99	10/4/17 Online Canvassing Platform Monthly Subscription - Ecanvasser.com
-\$4.16	10/2/17 Email Account Subscription - Google Office
-\$8.79	10/2/17 Office Supplies - Amazon
-\$6.76	10/2/17 Office Supplies - Amazon
-\$10.00	10/2/17 Campaign Buttons - Impact Printing
-\$14.00	9/29/17 Wells Fargo Bank Fee
-\$48.74	9/29/17 Office Supllies - Office Depot
-\$446.64	9/25/17 Lawn Signs - Impact Printing
-\$218.28	8/30/17 - 1/30/18 Online Donation Fees - Raise the Money

-6483.74 TOTAL